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Indiamart Interemesh Ltd

1st Floor,29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subash Marg Delhi, 11002 India

EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

Employee Name Nikhil Sharma

Employee ID : 95750

Pay Period : January 2025

Pay Date : 01/02/2025

Date OFf Birth : 20/05/1996

Bank Name Bank Of Maharashtra
EARNINGS AMOUNT
Basic Rs.49,945.00
House Rent Allowance Rs.24,972.00
Executive Allowance Rs.22,000.00
Gross Earnings Rs.96,917.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

Payslip For the Month
January 2025

Rs.82,869.00

Total Net Pay

Paid Days

LOP Days

PAN NO
Bank A/C No

DEDUCTIONS
Income Tax
Provident Fund
profession Tax
Labour Welfare Fund

Total Deductions

31

GDTPS2454G
60191799968

AMOUNT
Rs.12,048.00
Rs.1,800.00
Rs.200.00
Rs.0.00

Rs.14,048.00

Rs.82,869.00

Amount In Words : Indian Rupee Eighty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Nine Only
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