1st Floor,29-Daryaganj, Netaji Subash Marg Delhi, 11002 India

Payslip For the Month

January 2025

**EMPLOYEE SUMMARY** 

Employee Name : Nikhil Sharma

Employee ID : 95750

Pay Period : January 2025

Pay Date : 01/02/2025

Rs.82,869.00

Total Net Pay

Paid Days : 31

LOP Days : 0

Date Of Birth : 20/05/1996 PAN NO : GDTPS2454G

Bank Name : Bank Of Maharashtra Bank A/C No : 60191799968

EARNINGS	AMOUNT	DEDUCTIONS	AMOUNT
Basic	Rs.49,945.00	Income Tax	Rs.12,048.00
House Rent Allowance	Rs.24,972.00	Provident Fund	Rs.1,800.00
Executive Allowance	Rs.22,000.00	profession Tax	Rs.200.00
		Labour Welfare Fund	Rs.0.00
Gross Earnings	Rs.96,917.00	Total Deductions	Rs.14,048.00

TOTAL NET PAYABLE	Rs.82,869.00
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions	K3.02,009.00

Amount In Words: Indian Rupee Eighty-Two Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty-Nine Only

-- This is a system-generated document. --